Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
Bank Fees

Insurance Expense

Landscaping and Groundskeeping
Forestry

Legal Fees

Management and Accounting Fees
Meeting Expenses

Office Supplies

Payroll Expenses

Pool Expenses

Postage and Delivery

Professional Fees/Registration
Property/Income Taxes

Security

Telephone Expense

Tennis Courts

Utilities

Website

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Jan - Dec 2023
Budget
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69,806.00
69,806.00
69,806.00

50.00
2,475.00
9,500.00
2,500.00

900.00
10,200.00
500.00
150.00
6,000.00
11,500.00
450.00
1,200.00
150.00
2,500.00
2,300.00
500.00
11,500.00
250.00
62,625.00
7,181.00



