		Jan - Dec 2023 Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense		
Income	\$	69,806.00
Total Income	\$	69,806.00
Gross Profit	\$	69,806.00
Expense		
Bank Fees	\$	50.00
Insurance Expense	\$	2,475.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping	\$	9,500.00
Forestry	\$	2,500.00
Legal Fees	\$	900.00
Management and Accounting Fees	\$	10,200.00
Meeting Expenses	\$	500.00
Office Supplies	\$	150.00
Payroll Expenses	\$	6,000.00
Pool Expenses	\$	11,500.00
Postage and Delivery	\$	450.00
Professional Fees/Registration	\$	1,200.00
Property/Income Taxes	\$	150.00
Security	\$	2,500.00
Telephone Expense	\$	2,300.00
Tennis Courts	\$	500.00
Utilities	\$	11,500.00
Website	\$	250.00
Total Expense	\$	62,625.00
Net Ordinary Income	\$	7,181.00